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Questions

Umayyad Caliphate expanded between:

Name the first Muslim who faced the first ever ordinance of Qaz?

To which part of the word. Allah sent Hazrat Noah (A.S)?

Which Surah of Qur'an has Bismillah twice?

The effective Zakar System can ensure the elimination of:

Who is known as fifth Khalifa-e-Rashid?

To which clan of Quraish did the family of Muhammad (PBUH) belong?

The Arabic word Zakat has been derived from Tazkiya. What does it mean?

During the migration from Makkah to Medina, Holy Prophet (PBUH) and Hazrat Abu Bakr

Siddique (RA) took shelter in the :

The Holy Prophet (PBUH) was poisoned by a Jewish hostess at the time of:

Ghaseel-ul-Malaika is the title of:

Exposure of white light by putting hand into his armpit was the mircale of:

How many prophets are mentioned in the Quran?

What was the actual name of third Imam Shafee?

Iraq came under the Muslim dynasty during the reign of:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
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650-750
661-760
651-758
661-750

Hasan ibn Sabit
Mustah ibn Asasa
Hmanah ibn Jahsh
All of these

Iraq
Palestine

Egypt
Israel

Al Nehal
Al Namal
Al Ahzaab
Al Noor

Poverty

Interest

Class Distinction
Ignorance

Hazrat Hassan (R.A)

Hazrat Hussain (R.A)

Hazrat Umer bin-Abdul Aziz (R.A)
None of the above

Bani Tamim
Bani Umaya
Bani Asad

Bani Hashim

To give
To purify
To spend
To offer

Cave of Hira
Dar-e-Argam
Cave of Thaur
Holy Ka'aba

Ghazwa Uhad

. Conquest of Khyber

Ghazwa Badr
Ghazwa Hunain

<p class="MsoNormal">Hazrat Abu

alha (RA)<o:p></o:p></p>

Hazrat Abu Dajana (RA)
Hazrat Hanzala (RA)
Hazrat Saad (RA)

Hazrat Eessaa (A.S)

. Hazrat Moossa (A.S)

Hazrat Yagoob (A.S)

. Hazrat Ayub (A.S)

14
18
26
30

Mohammad-ibn-Ildrees
Mohammad-ibn-Anees

. Mohammad-ibn-Haq
. Mohammad-ibn-Aqgeel

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

. Hazrat Umer (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)
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9th Zil-Hajj is also called:

The following prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:

Who laid the foundation for modern surgery?

How many times has the Quran stressed about Salat or Namaz (prayers)?

How many days the munafigeen did lay the siege to Madina in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?
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Hazrat All (R.A)

Wafug-e-Arafat
Yaum-e-Mina
Wafug-e-Mina

Hazrat Yunas (AS)

Hazrat Ismail (AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)

Ali al-Qushii
Jabir bin Hayyan
Tagqi al-Din

160
614

C.720

. 25 days

40 days
20 days



