

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Umayyad Caliphate expanded between:	A. 650-750 B. 661-760 C. 651-758 D. 661-750
2	Name the first Muslim who faced the first ever ordinance of Qazi?	A. Hasan ibn Sabit B. Mustah ibn Asasa C. Hmanah ibn Jahsh D. All of these
3	To which part of the word. Allah sent Hazrat Noah (A.S)?	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Egypt D. Israel
4	Which Surah of Qur'an has Bismillah twice?	A. Al Nehal B. Al Namal C. Al Ahzaab D. Al Noor
5	The effective Zakar System can ensure the elimination of:	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance
6	Who is known as fifth Khalifa-e-Rashid?	A. Hazrat Hassan (R.A) B. Hazrat Hussain (R.A) C. Hazrat Umer bin-Abdul Aziz (R.A) D. None of the above
7	To which clan of Quraish did the family of Muhammad (PBUH) belong?	A. Bani Tamim B. Bani Umaya C. Bani Asad D. Bani Hashim
8	The Arabic word Zakat has been derived from Tazkiya. What does it mean?	A. To give B. To purify C. To spend D. To offer
9	During the migration from Makkah to Medina, Holy Prophet (PBUH) and Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (RA) took shelter in the :	A. Cave of Hira B. Dar-e-Arqam C. Cave of Thaur D. Holy Ka'aba
10	The Holy Prophet (PBUH) was poisoned by a Jewish hostess at the time of:	A. Ghazwa Uhad B. Conquest of Khyber C. Ghazwa Badr D. Ghazwa Hunain
11	Ghaseel-ul-Malaika is the title of:	A. Hazrat Abu Talha (RA) <o:p></o:p> B. Hazrat Abu Dajana (RA) C. Hazrat Hanzala (RA) D. Hazrat Saad (RA)
12	Exposure of white light by putting hand into his armpit was the mircale of:	A. Hazrat Eessaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Moossa (A.S) C. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) D. Hazrat Ayub (A.S)
13	How many prophets are mentioned in the Quran?	A. 14 B. 18 C. 26 D. 30
14	What was the actual name of third Imam Shafee?	A. Mohammad-ibn-Idrees B. Mohammad-ibn-Anees C. Mohammad-ibn-Haq D. Mohammad-ibn-Aqeel
15	Iraq came under the Muslim dynasty during the reign of:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazrat Umer (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A)

	D. Hazrat Alı (K.A)
9th Zil-Hajj is also called:	A. Yaum-e-Arafat B. Wafuq-e-Arafat C. Yaum-e-Mina D. Wafuq-e-Mina
The following prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:	A. Hazrat Yunas (AS) B. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) C. Hazrat Ismail (AS) D. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)
Who laid the foundation for modern surgery?	A. Ali al-Qushji B. Jabir bin Hayyan C. Taqi al-Din D. Abu al-Qasim
How many times has the Quran stressed about Salat or Namaz (prayers)?	A. 160 B. 614 C. 720 D. 700
How many days the munafigeen did lay the siege to Madina in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?	A. 30 days B. 25 days C. 40 days